

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 183 OF 2008

BHASKAR DAGAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMI. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 186 of 2008

(With appln. for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) M/s. R.K. Kapoor, Mukesh Kumar Verma,
Shweta Kapoor, Mansi Dhiman, Advs.
For Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 15.9.2008 along with SLP(C) No.10539/2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER